



John A. Kimble

Partner

350 South Grand Avenue Suite 3600 Los Angeles, CA 90071 213-614-7334 ikimble@hinshawlaw.com

Professional Affiliations

- California Lawyers Association
 - Consumer Financial Services Committee, Business Law Section, Co-Chair

Presentations

- Panelist, "Charter Options for Fintech and Non-Traditional Banking Organizations," American Bar Association Business Law Section Spring Meeting, April 2023
- Moderator, "Department of Financial Protection and Innovation Q&A,"
 Consumer Financial Services Committee, California Lawyers Association, August 18, 2021
- Panelist, "Managing the Chargeback Process While Staying in Compliance with Card Brand Rules," Online Lenders Alliance Compliance University, May 11, 2021
- Panelist, "Change Agent: Know Your Customer What Verification and Fraud Control Strategies Should Lenders Consider Effective in a Semi-Recovered and a Fully Recovered Economy," Online Lenders Alliance Compliance University, July 22, 2020
- Panelist, "Beer and Basics, Fair Lending," American Bar Association Consumer Financial Services Committee Meeting, February 2020

Publications

- Chapter Author, Consumer Financial Services Answer Book 2024 Edition, Practising Law Institute (PLI), August 1, 2023
- Co-Author, "The CFPB's War on Discrimination," Daily Journal, August 5, 2021

Practices

Consumer Financial Services

Industries

Banking & Finance

Education

J.D., University of Virginia School of Law, 2008

M.A, University of Mississippi, 2005

B.A., University of Mississippi, 2003

Admissions

California

District of Columbia